Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020 Halle

BogenschieRen Halle, Dusseldorf
Sonntag, den 08.12.2019

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Rheydter TV 1847

2. TUS Lintorf 1908

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. TUS Lintorf 1908

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Bogensport W. Tell Dusseldorf

2. Rheydter TV 1847

Recurve Herren

RH 6A
6A
5C

RH 6B
5D
6D

Zilinski, Thomas
Starke, Marius
Plommer, Carsten

Honnacker, André
Heinrich, Holger
Schliwa, Sebastian

Recurve Damen

RH 5C
4A
5A

Wermuth, Claudia
Sievers, Astrid
Laues, Dorothea

Recurve Masters

RH 3B
1D
2C

RH 3A
1B
2B

Rosenberg, Dirk
Schwarz, Ralph
Sakobielski, Diethard

Dornik, Thomas
Scharke, Werner
Boretzki, Hans-Georg

Mannschaftsergebnis : Compound Herren

1. Bogensport W. Tell Dusseldorf
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RH 1B
2D
2B

Neetzel, Ulrich
Mdiller, Bjérn

Althaus, Andreas

539
493
446

496
471
462

454
283
250

551
547
488

544
514
422

570
562
548

1478

1429

987

1586

1480

1680
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